Child Guidance And Family Counselling Centers By Age-Group And Region, 2015-2019

Child guidance and family counselling clinics, adult clients in services funded by the

municipality, during year

Child guidance and family counselling clinics, child clients (aged 0-21) in services
funded by the municipality, during year, as % of total population of same age

Child guidance and family counselling clinics, clients aged 0-6 in services funded by the

municipality, during year

Child guidance and family counselling clinics, clients aged 16-21 in services funded by

the municipality, during year

Child guidance and family counselling clinics, clients aged 7-15 in services funded by

the municipality, during year

Child guidance and family counselling clinics, clients in services funded by the

municipality, during year

Child guidance and family counselling, clients per 1000 persons under 18 in services
funded by the municipality, during year

© THL, Statistics and Indicator Sotkanet.fi 2005-2021

Region of Kainuu
Region of Lapland
Region of North Ostrobothnia
Region of Kainuu
Region of Lapland
Region of North Ostrobothnia
Region of Kainuu
Region of Lapland
Region of North Ostrobothnia
Region of Kainuu
Region of Lapland
Region of North Ostrobothnia
Region of Kainuu
Region of Lapland
Region of North Ostrobothnia
Region of Kainuu
Region of Lapland
Region of North Ostrobothnia
Region of Kainuu
Region of Lapland
Region of North Ostrobothnia

2015
645
1598
1682
2,5
3,3
2,7
123
323
388
26
159
455
256
890
2342
1050
2970
4867
80
89
49

2016
606
1497
2243
2,4
3,3
2,2
113
366
480
23
202
298
253
779
1879
995
2844
4900
76
86
50

2017
638
1650
2269
2,4
3,5
2,9
107
359
722
12
165
438
256
902
2261
1013
3076
5690
79
94
58

2018
650
1734
3094
2,2
3,5
3,5
100
266
869

153
662
236
990
2520
992
3143
7145
79
97
74

2019

581
2027
2927

3,9
3,7
58
237
710
17
192
944
223
1097
2653
879
3553
7234
72
111
76



	SOTKAnet

