Child Guidance And Family Counselling Centers By Age-Group And Region, 2015-2019

		2015	2016
Child guidance and family counselling clinics, adult clients in services funded by the	Region of Kainuu	645	606
municipality, during year	Region of Lapland	1598	1497
	Region of North Ostrobothnia	1682	2243
Child guidance and family counselling clinics, child clients (aged 0-21) in services	Region of Kainuu	2,5	2,4
funded by the municipality, during year, as % of total population of same age	Region of Lapland	3,3	3,3
	Region of North Ostrobothnia	2,7	2,2
Child guidance and family counselling clinics, clients aged 0-6 in services funded by the	e Region of Kainuu	123	113
municipality, during year	Region of Lapland	323	366
	Region of North Ostrobothnia	388	480
Child guidance and family counselling clinics, clients aged 16-21 in services funded by	Region of Kainuu	26	23
the municipality, during year	Region of Lapland	159	202
	Region of North Ostrobothnia	455	298
Child guidance and family counselling clinics, clients aged 7-15 in services funded by	Region of Kainuu	256	253
the municipality, during year	Region of Lapland	890	779
	Region of North Ostrobothnia	2342	1879
Child guidance and family counselling clinics, clients in services funded by the	Region of Kainuu	1050	995
municipality, during year	Region of Lapland	2970	2844
	Region of North Ostrobothnia	4867	4900
Child guidance and family counselling, clients per 1000 persons under 18 in services	Region of Kainuu	80	76
funded by the municipality, during year	Region of Lapland	89	86
	Region of North Ostrobothnia	49	50

© THL, Statistics and Indicator Sotkanet.fi 2005-2021

2017	2018	2019
638	650	581
1650	1734	2027
2269	3094	2927
2,4	2,2	2
3,5	3,5	3,9
2,9	3,5	3,7
107	100	58
359	266	237
722	869	710
12	6	17
165	153	192
438	662	944
256	236	223
902	990	1097
2261	2520	2653
1013	992	879
3076	3143	3553
5690	7145	7234
79	79	72
94	97	111
58	74	76